
Palanpur - Radhanpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09405XX - Pass - WR 
PNU/Palanpur Junction to RDHP/Radhanpur 

2h 20m - 114 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNU Palanpur Junction 13:10 2 1 0 62 231 WR
2 CDS Chandisar 13:23 13:24 1m 0 1 13 77 166 WR
3 DISA Disa 13:35 13:37 2m 0 1 28 52 140 WR
4 LW Lorwada 13:47 13:48 1m 0 1 36 51 130 WR
5 BLDI Bhildi Junction 13:59 14:01 2m 0 1 46 63 WR
6 JSI Jasali 14:11 14:12 1m 0 1 56 75 WR
7 DKW Dhanakwada 14:19 14:20 1m 0 1 65 59 WR
8 DEOR Diyodar 14:27 14:29 2m 0 1 72 59 WR
9 MITA Mitha 14:39 14:40 1m 0 1 82 49 53 WR
10 BAH Bhabhar 14:49 14:51 2m 0 1 89 59 WR
11 DVGM Devgam 15:03 15:04 1m 0 1 101 29 WR
12 RDHP Radhanpur 15:30 0 1 114 - 29 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (09:42)

Sep 16 2024 (09:42)

1

1


